TS24 TRACK SURFACE
SINGLE CIRCUIT, 24VDC
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
REV 07.03.24
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
PureEdge Lighting reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice
CHOOSE your T24 Track Head. Radiant Medium shown.

PureEdge Lighting reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice
UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLIES & RECOMMENDED DIMMERS
ORDERING CODE
PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC-T PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC-T PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC-T
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD 40W 60W 96W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 15.65" X 6.37" X 3.43" 15.65" X 6.37" X 3.43" 15.65" X 6.37" X 3.43"
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
T-BAR MOUNTING PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC-T-TB PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC-T-TB PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC-T-TB
T-BAR CHICAGO PLENUM PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC-T-CP PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC-T-CP PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC-T-CP
UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLIES & RECOMMENDED DIMMERS
ORDERING CODE
PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC-T PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC-T PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC-T
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD 2X40W 2X60W 2X96W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 15.4" X 9.73" X 3.43" 15.4" X 9.73" X 3.43" 15.4" X 9.73" X 3.43"
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
T-BAR MOUNTING PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC-T-TB PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC-T-TB PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC-T-TB
T-BAR CHICAGO PLENUM PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC-T-CP PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC-T-CP PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC-T-CP
ELV DIMMING & CONTROLS
LUTRON DIVA: DVELV-300P • • •
LUTRON SKYLARK: SELV-300P • • •
LUTRON RADIO RA3: RR-PROC3-XX • • •